		GBP(€)
上 新規登録料	Registration Fee	Free
基本料金	Standard charge	
初診料	Initial consultation (onsite and online)	160/ 20 Min
		(On-site or On-line)
再診料	Repeat consultation (onsite and online)	120.00/ 20 Min
乳児検診	Baby check	240/ 30min
ワクチン診察料(当院初診)	Vaccine consultation (Initial)	160.00
ワクチン診察料(再診)	Vaccine consultation (Repeat)	120.00
インフルエンザワクチン診察料	Vaccine consultation (Influenza)	50.00
諸加算料金	Additional charge	Additional fee (as follows)
同日追加症状受診加算(初診症状)	Additional symptom consultation (Initial)	80.00
同日追加症状受診加算(再診症状)	Additional symptom consultation (Repeat)	60.00
診療時間延長料金(初診)	Long consultation (for initial consultation)	80.00 per 10 min
診療時間延長料金(再診)	Long consultation (for repeat consultation)	60.00 per 10 min
	Child surcharge for the age until the age of 5) per each visit	Plus 35.00
週末加算料金(土日)	Weekend surcharge	Band 2*
休日加算料金(通常祝日)	Bank Holiday surcharge	Band 3**
	Special surcharge 1 (for Christmas day, Boxing day and New year's	
特別加算料金 1(クリスマス、ボクシングデー、元旦)	day)	Band 4***
		D 15***
特別加算料金 2(例外的対応等に適応 例;通常診療時間以外など)	Special surcharge 1 (for exceptional case i.e. ourt of hours service)	Band 5****
		* Band 2: 土曜35%・日曜40%
	Band system is applied to the total charge above a certain threshold	加算
Band制料金加算	in the case of consultations in weekend and English national	** Band 3: 50%加算
	holidays.	*** Band 4: 60%加算
		****Band 5: 100%加算
各種料金(薬剤関連)	Service charge (Medication)	
処方箋発行料金	Prescription	35
薬剤費	Medicine	From 1.00
ワクチン	Vaccine	From 50.00
インフルエンザワクチン(注射)	Influenza vaccine (Jab)	35.00
インフルエンザワクチン(点鼻)	The nasal spray flu vaccine	55.00
HPVワクチン	HPV vaccine	252.00
各種料金(文書関連)	Service charge (Documentation, Referral)	
診断書①(ABフォーム、当院指定診断書)	Medical certificate① (AB form, JGMC form)	From 35.00
診断書②(①以外の形式)	Medical certificate 2 (Other forms different from 1)	From 60.00
医師紹介状	Doctor's referral letter	90
予約手続き及び医師紹介状	Making an appointment and referral letter	140
検査等説明文書	Dr's correspondence regarding pathology report	30.00
各種料金(検体検査)	Service charge (Laboratory test)	
血液採取(紹介依頼事例等に適応)	Phlebotomy (Applies to a case reffered by other provider)	50
 検体(血液、尿、培養、組織等検査)(院外委託)	Specimen (blood, urine, culture, pathology etc) (by external	Depending on test
	laboratory)	
院内簡易検査(尿、血糖、各種迅速検査等)	In house test (urine, blood glucose, rapid tests etc)	From 25.00
*18歳未満加算(上記内該当検査)	Surcharge for the age under 18 (applies to only eligible services)	Plus 10 % of test fee
各種料金(生理学的検査)	Service charge (Physiological test)	
院内生理学的検査	In house physiological tests	From 15.00
*18歳未満加算(上記内該当検査)	Surcharge for the age under 18 (applies to only eligible services)	Plus 10 % of test fee
各種料金(画像検査)	Service charge (Imaging test)	
院内X線検査	In-house X-ray test	From 135.00
外部委託X線検査	X-ray test by external provider	From 300
院内超音波検査	In-house ultrasound test	From 130
*18歳未満加算(上記内該当検査)	Surcharge for the age under 18 (applies to only eligible services)	Plus 10 % of test fee
各種料金(処置)	Service charge (Procedure)	
各種注射	Injections	From 60.00
外科的処置	Surgical procedures	From 30.00
婦人科的処置	Gynecological procedures	From 25.00
その他各種処置(皮膚、筋骨格系等)	Other procedures (Skin, MSK etc)	From 10.00
*18歳未満加算(上記内該当項目)	Surcharge for the age under 18 (applies to only eligible services)	Plus 10 % of fee
各種料金(治療物品)	Service charge (Treatment supplies)	
各種治療物品	Medical supplies for treatment	From 2.00
		